Gruppe A

JAZ GU-Sid

TUS Vorau

TSV Hartberg

Admira Wacker

Red Bull SALZBURG

Spiel
Zeit Nr.
12:00 1
12:12 2
12:24 3
12:36 4
12:48 5
13:00 6
13:12 7
13:24 8
13:36 9
13:48 10
14:00 11
14:12 12
14:24 13
14:36 14
14:48 15
15:00 16
15:12 17
15:24 18
15:36 19
15:48 20

WW>>0W>>00>>00>> 00> > GrupPPe

Gruppe B

SK Sturm Graz

SV Strassgang

GAK Juniors

KSV 1919

RZ Pellets WAC

Vorrunde
JAZ GU-Sid - TUS Vorau
TSV Hartberg - Admira Wacker
SV Strassgang - SK Sturm Graz

GAK Juniors
JAZ GU-Sud
Red Bull SALZBURG
SV Strassgang
GAK Juniors
Admira Wacker
TSV Hartberg
KSV 1919

SV Strassgang
Admira Wacker
JAZ GU-Sud
SK Sturm Graz
RZ Pellets WAC
JAZ GU-Sud

RZ Pellets WAC
Admira Wacker

TUS Vorau

KSV 1919

SK Sturm Graz

TUS Vorau

Red Bull SALZBURG
RZ Pellets WAC
GAK Juniors

Red Bull SALZBURG
TSV Hartberg

KSV 1919

SV Strassgang

Red Bull SALZBURG

TUS Vorau - TSV Hartberg
RZ Pellets WAC - SK Sturm Graz
KSV 1919 - GAK Juniors

Ergebnis
5|:1
0]:1
0]:[5
1/:10
2|:13
3|:(0
1/:10
1]:14
5/:10
0]:(3
2|:14
0]:(3
3|:(0
1]:12
4]:10
2|:10
0]:1
1]:12
1]:13
0]:17
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16:00

16:12

16:24

16:36

16:48

17:15

17:27

17:39

17:51

18:15

18:27

18:39

18:51

21

22

23

24

25

28

29

26

27

31

32

33

34

1.Kreuzspiel

Admira Wacker : SV Strassgang 5]:]0
1 Gruppe A 4 Gruppe B
2.Kreuzspiel
JAZ GU-Siid : SK Sturm Graz [HE]
4 Gruppe A 1 Gruppe B
3.Kreuzspiel
Red Bull Salzburg : RZ Pellets WAC 4]:Jo
2 Gruppe A 3 Gruppe B
4.Kreuzspiel
TSV Hartberg : GAK Juniors 1]:[2
3 Gruppe A 2 Gruppe B
1.Spiel um den 9.Platz
TUS Vorau : KSV 1919 4]:[2
5 Gruppe A 5 Gruppe B n.E.
1.Halbfinale
Admira Wacker : Red Bull Salzburg 3]:1
Sieger Kreuzspiel 1 Sieger Kreuzspiel 3
2.Halbfinale
Sk Sturm Graz : GAK Juniors 4]:[2
Sieger Kreuzspiel 2 Sieger Kreuzspiel 4 n.E.
1. Platzierungsspiel
SV Strassgang : JAZ GU-Siid 2]:[o
Verlierer Kreuzspiel 1 Verlierer Kreuzspiel 2
2. Platzierungsspiel
RZ Pellets WAC : TSV Hartberg 2]:[1
Verlierer Kreuzspiel 3 Verlierer Kreuzspiel 4
Spiel um den 7.Platz
JAZ GU-Siid : TSV Hartberg 0]:[1
Verlierer Spiel 26 Verlierer Spiel 27
Spiel um den 5.Platz
SV Strassgang : RZ Pellets WAC 1]:[2
Sieger Spiel 26 Sieger Spiel 27
Spiel um den 3.Platz
Red Bull Salzburg : GAK Juniors 5]:[6
Verlierer Spiel 28 Verlierer Spiel 29 n.E.
Finale
Admira Wacker : Sk Sturm Graz 0]:[3

Sieger Spiel 28 Sieger Spiel 29
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